
GMC000472-0001 

Exhibits list (as at 29 January 2010 and updated 11 Feb 2010, CMC) 

FTP Panel: Case of Dr Jane Ann BARTON 
8 June -.20 August 2009 and. 18 - 29 January 2010 

London 

GMC documents 

Code A 

8 June 2009 
8 June 2009 
8 June 2009 
8 June.2009 
9 June 2009 

10 June 2009 
22 June 2009 

C1 
C2 

C3 
C4 

Schedule of witnesses 
Key to patients 
Panel bundle 1 
Bundle for Patient A 
Skeleton argument - GMC application to 
admit expert’s reports 
Bundle for Patient B 
Bundle for Patient C 

10 June 2009 
10 June 2009 
11 June2009 
12~June 2009 
15 June 2009 

15 June 2009 
17 June 2009 
17 June 2009 
11 June 2009 
17 June 2009 
6 July 2009 

6 July 2009 
6 July 2009 

C5 
C6 
C7 
C8 
C8a 

-C9 
C10 
Cll 
C12 
C13 
C14 

C15 
C16 

Bundle.for Patient D 
Bundle for Patient E 
Bundle for Patient F 
Bundle for Patient G 
Originals of pages 643, 644,645 and 647 of 
notes for Patient G (Returned to Rachel 
Cooper, FFW by SD mail on 8 February 
2010" - CMC) 
Bundle for Patient H 
Bundle for Patient I 
Bundle for Patient J 
Bundle for Patient K 
Bundle for Patient L 
Original prescription / drug charts (Returned 
to Rachel Cooper, FFW by hand on 29 
January 2010, CMC (Panel Sec) 
Dr Barton’s statements 
Syringe driver (as described by Professor 
Ford during evidence-in-chief on 6 July 2009. 
Instruction leaflet copied and circulated to the 
Panel.) 



GMC000472-0002 

Exhibits list (as at 29 January 2010) 

FTP Panel: Case of Dr Jane Ann BARTON 
8 June - 20 August 2009 and 18 - 29 January 2010 

London 

Defence documents 

9 June 2009 

25 June 2009 

25June2009 

25 June 2009 

30 June 2009 

30 June 2009 

15 July 2009 
29 July 2009 

20 Januaw 2010 

D1 

D2 

D3 

D4 

D5 

D6 
D7 

D8 

Skeleton argument - Response to GMC 
argument to admit expert’s reports 
,Mrs Hallman’s letter dated 24 March 2000 
,addressed to Mrs Cameron ,i 
,Note,of, meeting between Mrs Hallman, Betty. 
Woodland and[ ............... -~;~i~-~ ............... on v . 

~$0 Ma.r¢.h’ 2000 ............................................ ; ..... . .... .; 
. Note¯ of meeting between Dr Barton and . 

Millet, th~n Chief Executive of.the Trust, dated 
27 October 1999      . 
Protocol for prescribing Diamorphine by 
sub-cutaneous infusion (Dr Reid’s document) 
Bundle of correspondence from/to Dr Barton. 
D7 (a): D!amorphine Blood Levels - 20rags 
SC over 24 hours - 2 hour half life. 
D7 (b): .Diamorphine Blood Levels - 20mgs 
SC over 24 hours - 4 hour half life. 
Testimonials bundle.    .,, 


