Code A

Exhibits list (as at 29 January 2010 and updated 11 Feb 2010, CMC)

FTP Panel: Case of Dr Jane Ann BARTON 8 June – 20 August 2009 and 18 – 29 January 2010 London

GMC documents

F	
	Schedule of witnesses
	Key to patients
C1	Panel bundle 1
C2	Bundle for Patient A
	Skeleton argument – GMC application to
and the second second	admit expert's reports
C3	Bundle for Patient B
C4	Bundle for Patient C
C5	Bundle for Patient D
C6	Bundle for Patient E
C7	Bundle for Patient F
C8	Bundle for Patient G
C8a	Originals of pages 643, 644,645 and 647 of
se egit de la perso	notes for Patient G (Returned to Rachel
	Cooper, FFW by SD mail on 8 February
	2010 - CMC)
C9	Bundle for Patient H
C10	Bundle for Patient I
C11	Bundle for Patient J
C12	Bundle for Patient K
C13	Bundle for Patient L
C14	Original prescription / drug charts (Returned
	to Rachel Cooper, FFW by hand on 29
*	January 2010, CMC (Panel Sec)
C15	Dr Barton's statements
C16	Syringe driver (as described by Professor
	Ford during evidence-in-chief on 6 July 2009.
	Instruction leaflet copied and circulated to the
	Panel.)
	 C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C8 C8 C8 C8 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12 C13 C14 C15

Exhibits list (as at 29 January 2010)

FTP Panel: Case of Dr Jane Ann BARTON 8 June – 20 August 2009 and 18 – 29 January 2010 London

Defence documents

	and the second	
9 June 2009		Skeleton argument – Response to GMC argument to admit expert's reports
25 June 2009	D1	Mrs Hallman's letter dated 24 March 2000 addressed to Mrs Cameron
25 June 2009	D2	Note of meeting between Mrs Hallman, Betty
an an an an an an ann an an an an an an		Woodland and Code A on
		30 March 2000
25 June 2009	D3	Note of meeting between Dr Barton and
		Code A on 7 April 2000
30 June 2009	D4	Memorandum from Barbara Robinson to Max
n n mar e n n e e e e e e		Millet, then Chief Executive of the Trust, dated
		27 October 1999
30 June 2009	D5	Protocol for prescribing Diamorphine by
	1	sub-cutaneous infusion (Dr Reid's document)
15 July 2009	D6	Bundle of correspondence from/to Dr Barton.
29 July 2009	D7	D7 (a): Diamorphine Blood Levels – 20mgs
		SC over 24 hours – 2 hour half life.
		D7 (b): Diamorphine Blood Levels – 20mgs
		SC over 24 hours – 4 hour half life.
20 January 2010	D8	Testimonials bundle.